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BC Geocaching Association
B14: Summer of Excellence
Island North & Island South Results

Eligible: Caches with more than 3 votes

Island North

B14: GeoFish01 - Smallmouth Bass
B14: GeoFish02 - Yellow Perch
B14: GeoFish03 - Sockeye Salmon
B14: GeoFish04 - Rainbow Trout
B14: GeoFish05 - Coastal Cutthroat Trout
B14: GeoFish06 - Chum Salmon
B14: GeoFish07 - Coho Salmon
B14: GeoFish08 - Pink Salmon

B14: GeoFish09 - Pacific Herring
B14: GeoFish10 - Spiny Dogfish
B14: GeoFish11 - American Shad
B14: GeoFish12 - Black Rockfish
B14: GeoFish13 - Bull Trout

B14: GeoFish14 - Eulachon

B14: GeoFish15 - Pacific Halibut
B14: GeoFish16 - Cabezone

B14: GeoFish17 - Lingcod

B14: GeoFish18 - Starry Flounder
B14: GeoFish19 - White Sturgeon
B14: GeoFish20 - Brook Trout

B14: GeoFish21 - Kokanee

B14: GeoFish22 - Steelhead

B14: GeoFish24 - Largemouth Bass
B14: GeoFish25 - Redside Shiner
B14: GeoFish26 - Peamouth Chub
B14:Count on a Smilie

B14: The Boundary Line

B14: GeoFish23 - Spring(Chinook) Salmon

B14: MEDIC 4077

B14: "Big Brother" Ammo Can
B14: "Little Brother" Ammo Can
B14: Dr. Bill Gets A Round Tuit
Total votes

Island South

B14: 'Thunder

B14: No Pickets

B14: Barrel of Laughs

B14: Harris Creek Overlook
B14: Harrison's Plankboard Trail
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Mr Wilson & a Mtn Goat

HB Vanislelady
Lazonians
king-family
king-family
aPlant4

Thurgood Whitechapel
Thurgood Whitechapel
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B14: Support our trail

B14: Rotary Marine Park

B14: Right About the Bluff

B14: The Chin Beach Trail Lone Cedar
Total Votes

BC Geocaching Association
B14: Summer of Excellence
Lower Mainland Results

Eligible: Caches with more than 3 votes

2 B14: A Golden Goal
39 B14: Wicked!
5 B14: Another Puzzle? Oh hELL!
29 B14: Set the World in Motion
31 B14: Soma Cube Puzzle Cache
14 B14: Just Another Cheep Cache
36 B14: The Zombie Diary: Infected Zone
1 B14: A Dog's Business
30 B14: Siwash Rock View
40 B14: Yeah, That's the Ticket!
7 B14: British Columbia: The Limitless Outer Lirr
9 B14: Coal Harbour Cache
26 B14: Sea to Sky 2 - Squamish Valley Viewpoint
32 B14: The Cauldron
37 B14: Think Outside The Blox!
20 B14: Outatime
16 B14: Mechanical Monster Mayhem - A Mural
4 B14: All Signs Point to Yes!
25 B14: Sea to Sky 1 - Olesen Falls Viewpoint
28 B14: Sea to Sky 4 - Look Back Viewpoint
38 B14: Uncle Buck
33 B14: The Steam Clock
13 B14: Emery Barnes Park Cache
34 B14: The Troll Bridge - Story Cache
23 B14: Quack the Code
35 B14: The Zombie Diary: Bunker 095
10 B14: Coming and Going
22 B14: Planet Series: Mercury
12 B14: Dr. Bill's Cure 4 The Blues
24 B14: Reviewer Tribute Cache
3 B14: A Stonea€™s Throw Away
6 B14: Austin Heights Cache Il
18 B14: Needle in a Haystack Il
41 B14: You Should See My 5/5 Cache!

oo ~N

18

3.75

Not eligible

# Votes Score

1
11

A O 00 W

1

o

O W o U b

10

N

11

W b B P U b U U1TOON WU WWWJ

5.00
5.00
4.86
4.67
4.63
4.50
4.33
4.30
4.29
4.25
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.89
3.80
3.75
3.73
3.71
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.60
3.50
3.33
3.29
3.25
3.20
3.20
3.00
2.80
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.67

HM

Place

HM
HM
HM

Thurgood Whitechapel
Thurgood Whitechapel

lig-47
The A-team

8 cachers

Cache Owner
Scruffster
Scruffster
Highlander 71
Scruffster

Dr Luxardo
Rocky Banks
Grafinator
Ms Chief GPSy
Scruffster
Highlander 71
Keats 94
Scruffster
Traycee
Adam Willson
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Adam Willson
Highlander71
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Highlander71



21 B14: Pinecone Burke Mountain 2 2.50 Pinkerton Boys
17 B14: Myrtle Park Sprout 3 2.33 Adam Willson
15 B14: Life Begets Life 5 2.00 Adam Willson
19 B14: Needle in a Haystack Il 3 1.67 Adam Willson
8 B14: Charter Member Challenge 0 MrGigabyte
11 B14: Deep Thoughts - On the Throne 0 Highlander71
27 B14: Sea to Sky 3 - Chief Overlook Viewpoint 0 Traycee
Total Votes by 27 voters 201 13 cachers

BC Geocaching Association
B14: Summer of Excellence
Fraser Valley, Kootenay Rockies, North, Thompson Okanagan Results

Eligible: Caches with more than 1 votes Not eligible
Fraser Valley # Votes Score Place Cache Owner
1 B14: Abbotsford Waterfowl - Common Merga 2 2.5 Grafinator
2 B14: Grind to the Cabin #1 2 3 Grafinator
3 B14: Grind to the Cabin #2 2 3 Grafinator
4 B14: Grind to the Cabin #3 2 3 Grafinator
5 B14: Grind to the Cabin #4 2 3 Grafinator
6 B14: Grind to the Cabin #5 1 3 Grafinator
7 B14: Grind to the Cabin #6 1 4 Grafinator
8 B14: Nature Calls 4 4.25 1 Brilang
9 B14: North Trail 0 Grafinator
Total votes 6 voters 16 2 cachers
Kootenay Rockies
1 B14: James Ritchie 1 4 Ringrat
2 B14:Snake in ... a tree? 2 4 HM Gilly_Bean
3 B14: Teddy Bear's Camp Out 2 3.5 Gilly_Bean
4 B14: The Alter Eag...er...o 1 5 Gilly_Bean
Total votes 3 voters 6 2 cachers
Northern
1 B14: Historic Mile 295 - Camp 11 0 Grafinator
2 B14: John Shelford Opal Beds 0 Grafinator
3 B14: Kennedy Lake Rec Site 0 Grafinator
4 B14: SUEEEEE-T!!! 0 Grafinator
0 1 cacher
Thompson Okanagan
1 B14: Hard As A Rock 0 Canadadlife
2 B14: The Bridge 0 Canadadlife
3 B14: The Canyon 0 Canadadlife
0 1 cacher

Total votes 9 voters 22



