## BC Geocaching Association B14: Summer of Excellence Island North & Island South Results

Eligible: Caches with more than 3 votes Not eligible

	Island North	# Votes	Score	Place	Cache Owner	
4	B14: GeoFish01 - Smallmouth Bass	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
5	B14: GeoFish02 - Yellow Perch	1 5			HB Vanislelady	
6	B14: GeoFish03 - Sockeye Salmon	1 5			HB Vanislelady	
7	B14: GeoFish04 - Rainbow Trout	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
8	B14: GeoFish05 - Coastal Cutthroat Trout	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
9	B14: GeoFish06 - Chum Salmon	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
10	B14: GeoFish07 - Coho Salmon	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
11	B14: GeoFish08 - Pink Salmon	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
12	B14: GeoFish09 - Pacific Herring	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
13	B14: GeoFish10 - Spiny Dogfish	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
14	B14: GeoFish11 - American Shad	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
15	B14: GeoFish12 - Black Rockfish	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
16	B14: GeoFish13 - Bull Trout	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
17	B14: GeoFish14 - Eulachon	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
18	B14: GeoFish15 - Pacific Halibut	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
19	B14: GeoFish16 - Cabezone	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
20	B14: GeoFish17 - Lingcod	1 5			HB Vanislelady	
21	B14: GeoFish18 - Starry Flounder	1 5			HB Vanislelady	
22	B14: GeoFish19 - White Sturgeon	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
23	B14: GeoFish20 - Brook Trout	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
24	B14: GeoFish21 - Kokanee	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
25	B14: GeoFish22 - Steelhead	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
27	B14: GeoFish24 - Largemouth Bass	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
28	B14: GeoFish25 - Redside Shiner	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
29	B14: GeoFish26 - Peamouth Chub	1	5		HB Vanislelady	
32	B14:Count on a Smilie	4	5	1	Lazonians	
31	B14: The Boundary Line	5	4.6	2	Mr Wilson & a Mtn Goat	
26	B14: GeoFish23 - Spring(Chinook) Salmon	2	4.5		HB Vanislelady	
30	B14: MEDIC 4077	3	4.33		Lazonians	
1	B14: "Big Brother" Ammo Can	1	4		king-family	
2	B14: "Little Brother" Ammo Can	1	3		king-family	
3	B14: Dr. Bill Gets A Round Tuit	1	3		aPlant4	
	Total votes	42				
	Island South					
1	B14: 'Thunder	1	3		Thurgood Whitechapel	
5	B14: No Pickets	1	5		Thurgood Whitechapel	
2	B14: Barrel of Laughs	6	4.5	HM	The A-team	
3	B14: Harris Creek Overlook	2	4.5		The A-team	
4	B14: Harrison's Plankboard Trail	2	4		The A-team	

8	B14: Support our trail	2 4		Thurgood Whitechapel
7	B14: Rotary Marine Park	4 3.75	НМ	Thurgood Whitechapel
6	B14: Right About the Bluff	0		ljg-47
9	B14: The Chin Beach Trail Lone Cedar	0		The A-team
	Total Votes	18		
				8 cachers

BC Geocaching Association B14: Summer of Excellence Lower Mainland Results

Eligible: Caches with more than 3 votes Not eligible

	# Votes	Score	Place	Cache Owner
2 B14: A Golden Goal	1	5.00		Scruffster
39 B14: Wicked!	11	5.00	1	Scruffster
5 B14: Another Puzzle? Oh hELL!	7	4.86	2	Highlander 71
29 B14: Set the World in Motion	3	4.67		Scruffster
31 B14: Soma Cube Puzzle Cache	8	4.63	3	Dr Luxardo
14 B14: Just Another Cheep Cache	6	4.50	HM	Rocky Banks
36 B14: The Zombie Diary: Infected Zone	6	4.33	HM	Grafinator
1 B14: A Dog's Business	10	4.30	HM	Ms Chief GPSy
30 B14: Siwash Rock View	7	4.29		Scruffster
40 B14: Yeah, That's the Ticket!	4	4.25		Highlander 71
7 B14: British Columbia: The Limitless Outer Lir	n 5	4.00		Keats 94
9 B14: Coal Harbour Cache	6	4.00		Scruffster
26 B14: Sea to Sky 2 - Squamish Valley Viewpoin	t 3	4.00		Traycee
32 B14: The Cauldron	9	3.89		Adam Willson
37 B14: Think Outside The Blox!	10	3.80		Pearlwind
20 B14: Outatime	4	3.75		Adam Willson
16 B14: Mechanical Monster Mayhem - A Mural	11	3.73		Pearlwind
4 B14: All Signs Point to Yes!	7	3.71		Pearlwind
25 B14: Sea to Sky 1 - Olesen Falls Viewpoint	3	3.67		Traycee
28 B14: Sea to Sky 4 - Look Back Viewpoint	3	3.67		Traycee
38 B14: Uncle Buck	3	3.67		Highlander 71
33 B14: The Steam Clock	5	3.60		Adam Willson
13 B14: Emery Barnes Park Cache	4	3.50		Adam Willson
34 B14: The Troll Bridge - Story Cache	3	3.33		Adam Willson
23 B14: Quack the Code	7	3.29		Pearlwind
35 B14: The Zombie Diary: Bunker 095	8	3.25		Grafinator
10 B14: Coming and Going	5	3.20		Adam Willson
22 B14: Planet Series: Mercury	5	3.20		Adam Willson
12 B14: Dr. Bill's Cure 4 The Blues	4	3.00		aPlant4
24 B14: Reviewer Tribute Cache	5	2.80		Adam Willson
3 B14: A Stone's Throw Away	4	2.75		Highlander71
6 B14: Austin Heights Cache II	4	2.75		Adam Willson
18 B14: Needle in a Haystack II	4	2.75		Adam Willson
41 B14: You Should See My 5/5 Cache!	3	2.67		Highlander71

Total Votes by 27 voters 201 13 cachers

## **BC Geocaching Association**

## **B14: Summer of Excellence**

## Fraser Valley, Kootenay Rockies, North, Thompson Okanagan Results

Eligible: Caches with more than 1 votes Not eligible

Fraser Valley	# Votes	Score	Place	Cache Owner
1 B14: Abbotsford Waterfowl - Common Merg	a 2	2.5		Grafinator
2 B14: Grind to the Cabin #1	2	3		Grafinator
3 B14: Grind to the Cabin #2	2	3		Grafinator
4 B14: Grind to the Cabin #3	2	3		Grafinator
5 B14: Grind to the Cabin #4	2	3		Grafinator
6 B14: Grind to the Cabin #5	1	3		Grafinator
7 B14: Grind to the Cabin #6	1	4		Grafinator
8 B14: Nature Calls	4	4.25	1	Brilang
9 B14: North Trail	0			Grafinator
Total votes 6 voters	16			2 cachers
Kootenay Rockies				
1 B14: James Ritchie	1	4		Ringrat
2 B14: Snake in a tree?	2	4	HM	Gilly_Bean
3 B14: Teddy Bear's Camp Out	2	3.5		Gilly_Bean
4 B14: The Alter Eagero	1	5		Gilly_Bean
Total votes 3 voters	6			2 cachers
Northern				
1 B14: Historic Mile 295 - Camp 11	0			Grafinator
2 B14: John Shelford Opal Beds	0			Grafinator
3 B14: Kennedy Lake Rec Site	0			Grafinator
4 B14: SUEEEEE-T!!!	0			Grafinator
	0			1 cacher
Thompson Okanagan				
1 B14: Hard As A Rock	0			Canada4Life
2 B14: The Bridge	0			Canada4Life
3 B14: The Canyon	0			Canada4Life
	0			1 cacher
Total votes 9 voters	22			